VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 101 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 101	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Consumer Affairs Services (55000)	\$1,779,181	\$1,779,181
Consumer Affairs - Regulation and Consumer Education (55001)	\$1,779,181	\$1,779,181
Fund Sources:		
General	\$33,726	\$33,726
Special	\$1,745,455	\$1,745,455

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapter 1; Title 57, Chapter 5; Title 59.1, Chapters 24, 25, 33.1, 34, 34.1 and 36, Code of Virginia.